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Applications

HYDROVANE
100 Serie 178
100 Serie 178 new
100 Serie 218
100 Serie 218 new
100 Serie 258
100 Serie 258 new
100 Serie 830
100 Serie 837
100 Serie 845

Cross references

ALCO FILTERS

MD676

Dimensions (mm)

A:352.0
B: 295.0
C: 2950
H:103.0

Informations

Quantity unit packaging: 1

Pieces per pack: 1

Box (width x length x height): 365x365x160 (mm)
Quantity per pallet: 36

Pallet (width x length x height): 800x1200x1104
(mm)

Filter net weight: 919 g

Gross weight filter + box: 1219 g
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CROSLAND

GPC

HIFI FILTER
HYDROVANE
MANN+HUMMEL
MATTEI GROUP
SF-FILTER (SCHUPP)
SOFIMA

SOTRAS
WOODGATE

9200
FC145
SA19145
52438
C35111
52438
SL81059
S7B75A
SA6013
WGA1318
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